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Kever Avot Details coming soon! Memorial Service

Shabbat Shuvah 5:30 PM  -
6:00 PM  -
6:30 PM  -

at Zuma Beach - Tower 13
Friday, September 26 Preschool-Age Service

Bring Your Own Picnic for Alll
Kabbalat Shabbat

9:15 AM  -

5:30 PM  -

5:30 PM -
6:00 PM -
7:00 PM  -

Sunday, September 28

Wednesday, October 8

Friday, October 10
All services will take place
in the Sukkah

Sukkah Build

Sisterhood Dinner in the Sukkah

Preschool-Age Service & Oneg
Community Family Sukkah Dinner
Traditional Service & Oneg

Sukkot

Erev Yom Kippur

Yom Kippur Day

Wednesday, October 1

Thursday, October 2

7:00 PM  -

8:30 AM  -
10:00 AM  -

1:30 PM  -
1:00 PM  -
2:15 PM  -
3:30 PM  -

5:30 PM  -
6:00 PM  -

Kol Nidre Service

Preschool-Age Service
Traditional Service
Family Service
Adult Group Study Session 1
Adult Group Study Session 2
Antisemitism, Israel, and the
   Complexity of Belonging
Yizkor
Neilah

Friday, October 24 Yizkor
Service and Celebration

Simchat Torah 6:15 PM  -
7:00 PM  -

Traditional Service
Family Service
Preschool-Age Service (off-site)*
Tashlich (off-site)*

Erev Rosh Hashanah

Tuesday, September 23 10:00 AM -
1:30 PM -
4:00 PM -
5:00 PM -
*Conejo Creek North Park, Lakeside Pavilion

Evening Service7:00 PM -Monday, September 22

Rosh Hashanah Day

Selichot Saturday, September 13 7:00 PM  -

8:15 PM  -

Turning and Returning:
   The Real Work of the Days of Awe
Havdalah and Healing Service

 *Subject to change


